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ORDINE ALFABETICO 

COGNOME NOME 
CLASS. 

SINGOLO 
CLASS. 

DOPPIO 
CIRCOLO 

ALESSI CHIARA 17   CUBO UNIBO 

BACCANI SANDRA 46   SANTAGATA 

BAGNARELLI SERENELLA 113 95 CUBO UNIBO 

BARACCANI ARMANDA 72 46 INDIVIDUALE 

BARTOLOTTI ORNELLA 64 50 VADO 

BATTISTULLI MARA 59 48   

BECCARI  ALESSIA 119   RIOLA 

BEGHELLI ROBERTA 40   MARZABOTTO 

BELLEI EMMA 45   CUBO UNIBO 

BENASSI CHIARA 129 110 INDIVIDUALE 

BENTIVOGLI ELISA 108 98 VADO 

BERNETTI MONICA 86 70   

BERTOLANI  DANIA 1   SANTAGATA 

BETTUZZI CAMILLA 78 65 AEROPORTO 

BOCCASECCA ALESSANDRA 49   AEROPORTO 

BODINI MARIA CRISTINA 44   CRESPELLANO 

BONTEMPI ELENA 98 68 CUBO UNIBO 

BORDASCO DORIANA 90     

BORGHESI ANGELA 35   MONZUNO 

BRAGAGLIA ANNA 36 30   

BRAGGIO SIMONETTA 76 55   

BRAZHICKAYA TATYANA 77   VADO 

BRUNETTI MARTINA 5   INDIVIDUALE 

BRUNI FEDERICA 52   CRESPELLANO 

BRUSAFERRI CHIARA 102   INDIVIDUALE 

CANDINI MELISSA 125   SANTAGATA 

CANNATA KATIA 84     

CANNELLA GRAZIA 80   CUBO UNIBO 

CAPPELLO LAURA 85   CUBO UNIBO 



CAROLI FABIANA 112 70 INDIVIDUALE 

CARPANI  IRENE 2   CUBO UNIBO 

CASTELNUOVO ILARIA 95     

CATANIA SIMONETTA 119 95   

CIATTAGLIA CRISTINA 83 72 BARCA 

CLASER LUDOVICA 97 80 AEROPORTO 

COCCOLINI ANNA MARIA 74   WILD CARD 

CORSINI RAFFAELLA 88 74 INDIVIDUALE 

CORSINI CLAUDIA 130   RIOLA 

COSTA CLAUDIA 70   INDIVIDUALE 

DE GREGORIO MARIA PAOLA 111 94   

DEGLI ESPOSTI VALENTINA 24 26 INDIVIDUALE 

DEGLI ESPOSTI FRANCESCA 96     

DI GRACI SILVIA 92 75 INDIVIDUALE 

DI SANTE FRANCESCA 43   SANT’AGATA 

DOGARU LUMITIA 121   VADO 

DONATI DINA 97 90   

DONDINI ALESSANDRA 6   CORTICELLA 

DRAGO GIORGIA 107     

FACCHINI SILVIA 105   INDIVIDUALE 

FALAVIGNA ANNA 26   WILD CARD 

FANELLI GAIA 48   CUBO UNIBO 

FANTETTI CARMELITA 99 75   

FARI MONICA 115 69 INDIVIDUALE 

FONTANA  MARGHERITA 87     

FRANCESCHINI CRISTINA 33   AEROPORTO 

FRANZONI FABIOLA 61     

GALATI CINZIA 116   RIOLA 

GALEATI CARLA 75   INDIVIDUALE 

GAMBARDELLA FULVIA 117   AURORA 

GARAGNANI LAURA 123   INDIVIDUALE 

GERARDI SUSANNA 79 87   

GIRASOLE LUISA 20 19 CORTICELLA 

GIROTTI BEATRICE 31   SANTAGATA 

GRAPCENCO DANA 37   INDIVIDUALE 

GRAZIA STEFANIA 71 60 POGGI 

GUBELLINI ELENA 63   CASTENASO 

GUIZZARDI MARA 120   SANTAGATA 

IMKE JOSEK 8   TCA 

LECITO LISA 18   COUNTRY CLUB 

LENZI VERONICA 66 50   

LORENZETTO CRISTINA 47   CUBO UNIBO 

LUCCHINI ASIA 3 5 CASTEL DI CASIO 

MAESTRI CLAUDIA 50   CUBO UNIBO 



MAGELLI FRANCESCA 51 46   

MANTOVANI MARTINA 58   INDIVIDUALE 

MARINELLI GIULIA 94   CUBO UNIBO 

MATTEUZZI CINZIA 4 8 JUNIOR CLUB 

MELCHIONI CHIARA 56   DLF 

MENETTI  ARIANNA 69   JUNIOR CLUB 

MIGNANI BENEDETTA 16   CUBO UNIBO 

MISSIMI CHIARA 89 92   

MONESI ANGELA 23   CORTICELLA 

MONETTI  ELISA 22   INDIVIDUALE 

MONTICELLI VALENTINA 60   VERGATO 

NADALINI ANTONIETTA 53   GRANAROLO 

NALDI STEFANIA 82   JUNIOR CLUB 

NALDI MONICA 109   INDIVIDUALE 

NALDI VALENTINA 122   INDIVIDUALE 

NANNI MONICA 106 60 RIOLA 

NERETTI ELISA 10 16 CASALECCHIO 

NICOLETTI VERONICA 27   SANTAGATA 

NINI MICHELA 62 42   

ORSI CLAUDIA 65 72   

PASSERINI PIERA 42   INDIVIDUALE 

PAVANELLO LISA 34   CASTENASO 

PENNESTRI ALBA BIANCA 100 75   

PERCIACCANTE TIZIANA 124   CUBO UNIBO 

PIAZZI CLAUDIA 73   RAVONE 

POGGI  CRISTINA 54   GRANAROLO 

POGGI  FRANCESCA 93   JUNIOR CLUB 

RADICE DANIELA 118   INDIVIDUALE 

RASPADORI GIORGIA 101   INDIVIDUALE 

RIGHETTI DINA 116   INDIVIDUALE 

RIZZELLI FRANCESCA 12   SANTAGATA 

ROSSETTI LORENA 29   INDIVIDUALE 

SCHINCAGLIA MICAELA MARIA 38 31   

SERRA GIULIA 68   SANTAGATA 

SERRA  MARTINA 91   SANTAGATA 

SERRANTONI NADIA 30 26 CRAL REGIONE 

SERVELLO ALESSIA 32   CORTICELLA 

SIBANI DANIELA 128   RIOLA 

SIMONETTI CRISTIANA 9   CORTICELLA 

SOVERINI LORENZA 104   CRESPELLANO 

SPADARO ANNALISA 19 20 POGGI 

TAGLIAFERRI 
MARIA 
ANTONIETTA 

110 77 CORTICELLA 

TAGLIOLI FEDERICA 13 80 MARZABOTTO 



TONDI FRANCESCA 25 36 VERGATO 

TORRI SILVANA 14   OSTERIA GRANDE 

TOSSANI FEDERICA 39   INDIVIDUALE 

TRIMBOLI MARZIA 67 47 TPS SAN LAZZARO 

TRINCA FEDERICA 103     

TURRINI MERLI ALESSANDRA 28   INDIVIDUALE 

VANCINI MELANIA 15   INDIVIDUALE 

VENTURI ELISA 57   VADO 

VERRONE NADIA 41   INDIVIDUALE 

VILLA MONICA 21 18 INDIVIDUALE 

VITALI VALENTINA 126   INDIVIDUALE 

ZAGNONI  MONIQUE 127   VADO 

ZANETTI SARA 7 20 JUNIOR CLUB 

ZANNINI DANIELA 55   INDIVIDUALE 

ZANOTTI NIVES 81   CORTICELLA 

ZARRILLI GIUSEPPINA 11   CORTICELLA 
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COGNOME NOME 
CLASS. 

SINGOLO 
CLASS. 
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CIRCOLO 

BERTOLANI  DANIA 1   SANTAGATA 

CARPANI  IRENE 2   CUBO UNIBO 

LUCCHINI ASIA 3 5 CASTEL DI CASIO 

MATTEUZZI CINZIA 4 8 JUNIOR CLUB 

BRUNETTI MARTINA 5   INDIVIDUALE 

DONDINI ALESSANDRA 6   CORTICELLA 

ZANETTI SARA 7 20 JUNIOR CLUB 

IMKE JOSEK 8   TCA 

SIMONETTI CRISTIANA 9   CORTICELLA 

NERETTI ELISA 10 16 CASALECCHIO 

ZARRILLI GIUSEPPINA 11   CORTICELLA 

RIZZELLI FRANCESCA 12   SANTAGATA 

TAGLIOLI FEDERICA 13 80 MARZABOTTO 

TORRI SILVANA 14   OSTERIA GRANDE 

VANCINI MELANIA 15   INDIVIDUALE 

MIGNANI BENEDETTA 16   CUBO UNIBO 

ALESSI CHIARA 17   CUBO UNIBO 

LECITO LISA 18   COUNTRY CLUB 

SPADARO ANNALISA 19 20 POGGI 

GIRASOLE LUISA 20 19 CORTICELLA 



VILLA MONICA 21 18 INDIVIDUALE 

MONETTI  ELISA 22   INDIVIDUALE 

MONESI ANGELA 23   CORTICELLA 

DEGLI ESPOSTI VALENTINA 24 26 INDIVIDUALE 

TONDI FRANCESCA 25 36 VERGATO 

FALAVIGNA ANNA 26   WILD CARD 

NICOLETTI VERONICA 27   SANTAGATA 

TURRINI MERLI ALESSANDRA 28   INDIVIDUALE 

ROSSETTI LORENA 29   INDIVIDUALE 

SERRANTONI NADIA 30 26 CRAL REGIONE 

GIROTTI BEATRICE 31   SANTAGATA 

SERVELLO ALESSIA 32   CORTICELLA 

FRANCESCHINI CRISTINA 33   AEROPORTO 

PAVANELLO LISA 34   CASTENASO 

BORGHESI ANGELA 35   MONZUNO 

BRAGAGLIA ANNA 36 30   

GRAPCENCO DANA 37   INDIVIDUALE 

SCHINCAGLIA MICAELA MARIA 38 31   

TOSSANI FEDERICA 39   INDIVIDUALE 

BEGHELLI ROBERTA 40   MARZABOTTO 

VERRONE NADIA 41   INDIVIDUALE 

PASSERINI PIERA 42   INDIVIDUALE 

DI SANTE FRANCESCA 43   SANT’AGATA 

BODINI MARIA CRISTINA 44   CRESPELLANO 

BELLEI EMMA 45   CUBO UNIBO 

BACCANI SANDRA 46   SANTAGATA 

LORENZETTO CRISTINA 47   CUBO UNIBO 

FANELLI GAIA 48   CUBO UNIBO 

BOCCASECCA ALESSANDRA 49   AEROPORTO 

MAESTRI CLAUDIA 50   CUBO UNIBO 

MAGELLI FRANCESCA 51 46   

BRUNI FEDERICA 52   CRESPELLANO 

NADALINI ANTONIETTA 53   GRANAROLO 

POGGI  CRISTINA 54   GRANAROLO 

ZANNINI DANIELA 55   INDIVIDUALE 

MELCHIONI CHIARA 56   DLF 

VENTURI ELISA 57   VADO 

MANTOVANI MARTINA 58   INDIVIDUALE 

BATTISTULLI MARA 59 48   

MONTICELLI VALENTINA 60   VERGATO 

FRANZONI FABIOLA 61     

NINI MICHELA 62 42   

GUBELLINI ELENA 63   CASTENASO 

BARTOLOTTI ORNELLA 64 50 VADO 



ORSI CLAUDIA 65 72   

LENZI VERONICA 66 50   

TRIMBOLI MARZIA 67 47 TPS SAN LAZZARO 

SERRA GIULIA 68   SANTAGATA 

MENETTI  ARIANNA 69   JUNIOR CLUB 

COSTA CLAUDIA 70   INDIVIDUALE 

GRAZIA STEFANIA 71 60 POGGI 

BARACCANI ARMANDA 72 46 INDIVIDUALE 

PIAZZI CLAUDIA 73   RAVONE 

COCCOLINI ANNA MARIA 74   WILD CARD 

GALEATI CARLA 75   INDIVIDUALE 

BRAGGIO SIMONETTA 76 55   

BRAZHICKAYA TATYANA 77   VADO 

BETTUZZI CAMILLA 78 65 AEROPORTO 

GERARDI SUSANNA 79 87   

CANNELLA GRAZIA 80   CUBO UNIBO 

ZANOTTI NIVES 81   CORTICELLA 

NALDI STEFANIA 82   JUNIOR CLUB 

CIATTAGLIA CRISTINA 83 72 BARCA 

CANNATA KATIA 84     

CAPPELLO LAURA 85   CUBO UNIBO 

BERNETTI MONICA 86 70   

FONTANA  MARGHERITA 87     

CORSINI RAFFAELLA 88 74 INDIVIDUALE 

MISSIMI CHIARA 89 92   

BORDASCO DORIANA 90     

SERRA  MARTINA 91   SANTAGATA 

DI GRACI SILVIA 92 75 INDIVIDUALE 

POGGI  FRANCESCA 93   JUNIOR CLUB 

MARINELLI GIULIA 94   CUBO UNIBO 

CASTELNUOVO ILARIA 95     

DEGLI ESPOSTI FRANCESCA 96     

CLASER LUDOVICA 97 80 AEROPORTO 

DONATI DINA 97 90   

BONTEMPI ELENA 98 68 CUBO UNIBO 

FANTETTI CARMELITA 99 75   

PENNESTRI ALBA BIANCA 100 75   

RASPADORI GIORGIA 101   INDIVIDUALE 

BRUSAFERRI CHIARA 102   INDIVIDUALE 

TRINCA FEDERICA 103     

SOVERINI LORENZA 104   CRESPELLANO 

FACCHINI SILVIA 105   INDIVIDUALE 

NANNI MONICA 106 60 RIOLA 

DRAGO GIORGIA 107     



BENTIVOGLI ELISA 108 98 VADO 

NALDI MONICA 109   INDIVIDUALE 

TAGLIAFERRI 
MARIA 
ANTONIETTA 

110 77 CORTICELLA 

DE GREGORIO MARIA PAOLA 111 94   

CAROLI FABIANA 112 70 INDIVIDUALE 

BAGNARELLI SERENELLA 113 95 CUBO UNIBO 

FARI MONICA 115 69 INDIVIDUALE 

GALATI CINZIA 116   RIOLA 

RIGHETTI DINA 116   INDIVIDUALE 

GAMBARDELLA FULVIA 117   AURORA 

RADICE DANIELA 118   INDIVIDUALE 

BECCARI  ALESSIA 119   RIOLA 

CATANIA SIMONETTA 119 95   

GUIZZARDI MARA 120   SANTAGATA 

DOGARU LUMITIA 121   VADO 

NALDI VALENTINA 122   INDIVIDUALE 

GARAGNANI LAURA 123   INDIVIDUALE 

PERCIACCANTE TIZIANA 124   CUBO UNIBO 

CANDINI MELISSA 125   SANTAGATA 

VITALI VALENTINA 126   INDIVIDUALE 

ZAGNONI  MONIQUE 127   VADO 

SIBANI DANIELA 128   RIOLA 

BENASSI CHIARA 129 110 INDIVIDUALE 

CORSINI CLAUDIA 130   RIOLA 

 

 


